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LIST OF MINNESOTANS OF KERALA ORIGIN

ABRAHAM, ABY J. (PHONE: 688-0312 )
4362 ONYX DR.
EAGAN MN 55122

ABRAHAM, KURIAN (pHONE: 645-2706 )
1642 EUSTIS #9
ST. PAUL MN 55108

ALOORPARAMBIL, LUKOSE AND JESSY (pHONE: 866-6519 )
7005 16TH AVE SOUTH
RICHFIELD MN 55423

AMBALATHUMGAL, THOMAS (pHONE: 535-3423 )
5841 NORTH 58TH AVE #12
NEW HOPE MN 55428

AMBALATHUNKAL, ABRAHAM AND JOLLY (pHONE: 866-1829 )
7244 16TH AVE SOUTH
RICHFIELD MN 55423

AMBALATHUNKAL, CYRIAC AND LINCY (pHONE: 688-6166 )
771 BRIDEL RIDGE ROAD
EAGAN MN 55123

AMBALATHUNKAL, JOSEPH & SHAMMY (pHONE: 861-2379 )
7538 14TH AV. SOUTH
RICHFIELD MN 55423

ANOSE, BETSY AND KUNJAPPAN (pHONE: 784-5557 )
9746 ABLE STREET N.E.
BLAINE MN 55434




LIST OF MINNESOTANS OF KERALA ORIGIN

ANTHONY, VARGESE & THOMAS (pHoNE: 378-1380 )
1507 SOUTH 4TH STREET
MINNEAPOLIS MN 55454

ARACKAL, FATHER JOSEPH (pHONE: 331-9120 )
27 GROVE ST.
MINNEAPOLIS MN 55401

AROKIASWAMY, DOROTHY & BILL (pHOoNE: 937-2853 )
7561 HURON PLACE
EDEN PRAIRE MN 55344

BALAKRISHNAN, USHA AND VIJAY (pHONE: 934-1795 )
8360 HEATHER AVE
EDEN PRAIRE MN 55344

CHACKALACKAL, LIZZY & JOHN (pHONE: 631-1666 )
66 13TH AVE SW
NEW BRIGHTON MN 55112

CHANDY, JACOB & CATHY (pHONE: 431-4259 )
16124 FOLIAGE AVE
ROSEMOUNT MN 55068

CHANDY, VALSALA & JOSEPH (pHONE: 645-2801 )
20008 BREWSTER ST. # 102
ST. PAUL MN 55108

CHARLES, SAMUEL (pHONE: 644-4661 )
1403 CLEVELAND AVE
ST. PAUL MN 55108




LIST OF MINNESOTANS OF KERALA ORIGIN

CHERAYIL, INDIRA & SEBASTIAN (pHONE: 422-0739 )
2844 114TH LANE
COON RAPIDS MN 55433

CHERUCHERIL, ELSY & MATHEW (pHONE: 861-7096 )
7326 RUSSEL AVE SOUTH
RICHFIELD MN 55423

CHERUCHERIL, KOCHURANI & JACOB (pHONE: 888-3599 )
2312 TOWERVIEW CIRCLE
BLOOMINGTON MN 55420

CHERUCHERIL, PENNAMMA & KURIAN (pHONE: 822-0293 )
5341 PARK AVE
MINNEAPOLIS MN 55417

CHERUCHERIL, SUSY & THOMAS (pHONE: 869-2867 )
6817 PORTLAND AVE
RICHFIELD MN 55423

CHERUSSERIL, SIMON (pHONE: 861-7096 )
7326 RUSSEL AVE SOUTH
RICHFIELD MN 55423

COEHLO, SHEEBA & BERNARD (PHONE: ...-....
1679 123RD AVE N.W.
COON RAPIDS MN 55433

CYRUS, DIANE & BENNET (pHONE: 784-4123/784-0560 )
9811 FILLMORE ST N.E.
BLAINE MN 55434




LIST OF MINNESOTANS OF KERALA ORIGIN

DANIEL, JOHN & LEELA (pHONE: 881-6037 )
20 WEST 92ND ST #4
BLOOMINGTON MN 55420

DAS, JOAN & ARNOLD (pHONE: 544-0045 )
1015 WINNIE AVE NORTH(?)
GOLDEN VALLEY MN 55427

ED JOSEPH & THRESIAMMA (pHONE: 738-6693 )
6939 CALLING WOOD LANE #5
WOODBURY MN 55125

FERNANDEZ, MOLLY & LESLIE (PHONE:
3000 E. CLIFF ROAD #202
BURNSVILLE MN 55337

GEORGE, CHINNAMMA & KOSHY (pHONE: 435-2996 )
15060 PORTLAND AVE SOUTH
BURNSVILLE MN 55337

IYER, KRISHNA (PHONE: ...-.... )
708 UNIVERSITY AVE S.E. #7
MINNEAPOLIS MN 55414

IYPE, ALEYAMMA & GEORGE (pHONE: 884-1656 )
11101 THOMAS AVE SOUTH
BLOOMINGTON MN 55431

JACOB, A.M. & AMMINI (pHONE: 483-2970 )
5962 SCENIC PLACE
SHOREVIEW MN 55126




LIST OF MINNESOTANS OF KERALA ORIGIN

JOHN, BEENA (pHONE: MN 55420888-3541 )
8811 BLAISEDELL AVE SOUTH
BLOOMI NGTON

JOHN, REV. K. K. (pPHONE: 377-1511 )
1241 LAKEVIEW AVE
MINNEAPOLIS MN 55416

JOHN, ROBIN (pHONE: MN 55420888-3541 )
8811 BLAISEDELL AVE SOUTH
RICHFI ELD

JOHN, ROSHAN (pHONE: MN 55420888-3541 )
8811 BLAISEDELL AVE SOUTH
RICHFI ELD

JOHNS, SAM AND ANETTE (PHONE: ...
5608 SCHUTTA ROAD
SHOREVIEW MN 55112

JOSEPH, THOMAS & DARLY (pHONE: 757-0333 )
1636 120TH AVE N.W.
COON RAPIDS MN 55433

KANAYIKAL, THOMAS & ANNAKUTTY (pHONE: 536-8609 )
5657 PENNSYLVANIA AVE
CRYSTAL MN 55428

KANNANKUTTY, VIJAYAM & R. (PHONE: 631-8619 )
1156 PIKE LANE CIRCLE
NEW BRIGHTON MN 55112




LIST OF MINNESOTANS OF KERALA ORIGIN

KAYALATHE, DANIEL & MAUREEN (pHONE: 488-1590 )
1544 HURON ST.
ST. PAUL MN 55108

KOPPUZHA, FLOWERY & JOSE (PHONE: 884-7625 )
8221 OAKLAND AVE SOUTH
BLOOMINGTON MN 55420

KRISHNAN, KAMALI & A.R. (PHONE: 631-8222 )
2151 MOUNDS AVE
NEW BRIGHTON MN 55112

KUNJUMMEN, ABRAHAM (pHONE: 884-6377 )
8000 3RD AVE SOUTH
BLOOMINGTON MN 55420

KUNJUMMEN, JOSE (pHONE: 884-6377 )
8000 3RD AVE SOUTH
BLOOMINGTON MN 55420

KUNJUMMEN, KUNJUKUNJAMMA & JAMES (PHONE: 854-8354 )
8218 14TH AVE SOUTH
BLOOMINGTON MN 55420

KUNJUMMEN, SARAMMA & DANIEL (PHONE: 854-5859 )
8401 15TH AVE SOUTH
BLOOMINGTON MN 55420

KUNJUMMEN, VALSAN (pHONE: 884-6377 )
8000 3RD AVE SOUTH
BLOOMINGTON MN 55420




LIST OF MINNESOTANS OF KERALA ORIGIN

KURIAN, ANNIE & JACOB (pHONE: 429-8230 )
4228 ELIZABETH LANE
VADNAIS HIEGHTS MN 5110

KURIAN, BENJAMIN & LALY (pHONE: 481-0914 )
3547 MONTMORENCY ST.
VADNAIS HEIGHTS MN 55110

KURIAN, DAISY & SUSILAN (pHONE: 941-2531 )
10730 LOUISIANA CIRCLE
BLOOMINGTON MN 55428

KURIAN, JESSY & JOSE (pHONE: 884-6377 )
8000 3RD AVE SOUTH
BLOOMINGTON MN 55420

KURIAN, MOHAN (pHONE: 454-0822 )
864 WESCOTT SQUARE
EAGAN MN 55123

KURIAN, SUNNY & LIZZA (pHONE: 631-9356 )
2261 WALNUT COURT
NEW BRIGHTON MN 55112

KURUP, SARALA & PREM (pHONE: 731-4813 )
2040 WILSON AVE #15
.ST. PAUL MN 55119

MALAMAKAL, LILA & DAWNEY (pHONE: 758-4173 )
609 FIRST STREET NW
NEW PRAGUE MN 56071




LIST OF MINNESOTANS OF KERALA ORIGIN

MALIKAYIL, LUKOSE & NANCY (pHONE: 869-2925 )
7639 PENN AVE SOUTH #6
RICHFIELD MN 55423

MATHEW, ASWATHI & ROY (PHONE: 645-0747 )
2186 SCUDDER ST. #201
ST. PAUL MN 55108

MATHEW, SHEILA & SCHARIA(RAJAN) (PHONE: 942-8113 )
9768 CAVELL CIRCLE
BLOOMINGTON MN 55438

MENON, DR. MALATHY (pHONE: 339-7080 )
1530 S 6TH ST # C1003
MINNEAPOLIS MN 55454

MENON, SAJEEV (pHONE: 375-1410 )
515 15TH AVE S.E. #1
MINNEAPOLIS MN 55414

MENON, VALSALA & RAJAN (PHONE: 490-0255 )
3489 MILTON
SHOREVIEW MN 55126

MOHANAKRISHNAN & JAYANTHI (PHONE: 472-6096 )
5616 GRANDVIEW BLVD #308
MOUND MN 55364

MURALIDHARAN, RAMAN (pHONE: 332-8704 )
1615 SOUTH 4TH ST, #M3701
MINNEAPOLIS MN 55454




LIST OF MINNESOTANS OF KERALA ORIGIN

NAIR, APPUKKUTTAN (pHoNE: (507) 345-6694 )
1904 WARREN STREET #106
MANKATO MN 56001

NAMBUDIRIPAD, GUPTAN (PHONE: 535-3423 )
22222922222

NEW HOPE MN 55428

NAMBUDIRIPAD, INDIRA & SUBRAMANIAN (pHONE: 739-5557 )
9376 DARTFORD ROAD
WOODBURY MN 55125

NAMBUDIRIPAD, SAVITHRI & GODAN (pHONE: 894-8945 )
1716 JAMES PLACE
BURNSVILLE MN 55337

NIZAR, SHIRIN & P.K. (PHONE: 646-1823 )
1906 PASCAL AVE NORTH
ST. PAUL MN 55113

OOMMEN, MERCY & JOSE (pHONE: 636-1608 )
1322 7TH ST S.W.
NEW BRIGHTON MN 55112

POOKUMPEL KALAPURAYIL, ROIBIN (pHONE: 861-2379 )
7538 14TH AVE SOUTH
RICHFIELD MN 55423

PUTHUKULAM, METTY & THOMAS (pHONE: 866-1205 )
2909 WEST 76TH ST
RICHFIELD MN 55423




LIST OF MINNESOTANS OF KERALA ORIGIN

PUTHUKULAM, PHILOMINA & GEORGE (pHONE: 831-0152 )
4801 WEST 98TH ST
BLOOMINGTON MN 55423

RAJEEVAN, K.K. (pHONE: 341-3721 )
810 THORNTON ST. S.E. #202
MINNEAPOLIS MN 55414

RAMACHANDRAN & LATHA (PHONE: 739-6204 )
3040 LEYLAND TRAIL
WOODBURY MN 55125

RAMAKRISHNAN, K. (pHONE: 559-6609 )
2860 EVERGREEN LANE NORTH
PLYMOUTH MN 55441

RAMANATHAN & LEELA (pHONE: 379-0359 )
708 UNIVERSITY AVE S.E. #1
MINNEAPOLIS MN 55414

REDDY, KASTURI & N.L. (pPHONE: 636-1940 )
3042 NORTH WILDER STREET
ROSEVILLE MN 55113

REVLING, POHLY (pHONE: 379-3378 )
173 SEYMOUR AVE S.E.
MINNEAPOLIS MN 55414

SADASIVAN, SHANKAR (PHONE: 623-9336 )
1108 8TH ST. S.E. #101
MINNEAPOLIS MN 55414




LIST OF MINNESOTANS OF KERALA ORIGIN

SAMUEL, AMMUKUTTY & T.K. (pPHONE: 472-6431 )
830 FOREST ARMS LANE
MOUND MN 55364

SELVAM, XAVIER & NIRMALA (pPHONE: 456-9522 )
4233 VALLEY FORGE PLACE
EAGAN MN 55123

SHESHADRI, CHANDRIKA & RAJA (pHONE: 493-4546 )
211 WARWICK STREET S.E.
MINNEAPOLIS MN 55455

ST. THERESE CONVENT SISTERS (pHONE: 473-4771 )
17931 MINNETONKA BLVD
WAYZATA MN 55391

SUBRAMANIAM, ANANTH & SUNANDA (pHONE: 553-0480 )
16000 27TH PLACE NORTH
PLYMOUTH MN 55447

SUBRAMANIAM, V.K. & MRS. (pHONE: 553-0480 )
16000 27TH PLACE NORTH
PLYMOUTH MN 55447

SUJITH (pHONE: 378-1712 )
1530 S 6TH ST # C1006
MINNEAPOLIS MN 55454

SURESH KUMAR & MRS. (PHONE: 332-4926 )
911 21ST AVE SOUTH APT # 203
MINNEAPOLIS MN 55404




LIST OF MINNESOTANS OF KERALA ORIGIN

THARAYIL, ENASY & JOSE (pHoNE: 854-1041 )
8502 22ND AVE
BLOOMINGTON MN55425

THEKKUNGTHOTTATHIL, ABRAHAM KURIAN (pHONE: 489-8986 )
1644 ABELL STREET
ST. PAUL MN 55117

THOMAS, JESSY & RAJAN (pHONE: 881-4523 )
8344 3RD AVE SOUTH
BLOOMINGTON MN 55420

THOMAS, SHAJI (pHONE: 645-5600 )
1407 NORTH PASCAL AVE ????
ST PAUL MN 55108

THOTTIYIL, ANCY & THOMAS (pHONE: 861-4109 )
7720 PENN AVE SOUTH #107
RICHFIELD MN 44523

VADASSERY, GOVINDANKUTTY (pHONE: 724-5305 )
3636 46TH AVE S
MINNEAPOLIS MN 55406

VARGESE, MRS. (PHONE: 888-6302 )
430 LAYMAN LANE
BLOOMINGTON MN 55420

VARGHESE, GEORGE & KUNJUKUNJAMMA (pHONE: 690-1918 )
1681 FORD PARKWAY
ST. PAUL MN 55116




LIST OF MINNESOTANS OF KERALA ORIGIN

VARGHESE, IRENE & AJITH (pHONE: 894-4149 )
3112 RED OAK CIRCLE NORTH
BLOOMINGTON MN 55437

VARGHESE, SHAJI & BIJI (pHONE: 888-6302 )
430 LAYMAN LANE
BLOOMINGTON MN 55420

VARGHESE, SUSY & THOMAS (pHONE: 698-8847 )
1744 MONTREAL AVE
ST. PAUL MN 55116

VELIATH, J. PHELIX (pHONE: 935-6580 )
14401 ATRIUM WAY #133
MINNETONKA MN 55435

VENKAT, SHEELA & SUNDAR (PHONE: 895-5149 )
13606 UPTON AVE SOUTH
BURNSVILLE MN 55337

VENKATESH, S.V. & UMA (pHONE: 541-9102 )
3640 LANCASTER LANE #311
PLYMOUTH MN 55441

ZACHARIAH, SIBLE & PRINCE (pHoNE: (507) 282-2786 )
819 19TH ST N.E.
ROCHESTER MN 55901

(PHONE: )




CHRISTMAS PARTY!!!

MINNESOTANS OF KERALA ORIGIN
Cordially invite you to an evening of festivities
and a traditional Kerala dinner as they celebrate
the joys of

CHRISTMAS

Come, celebrate X-mas with us! Join us for a social get-together and
a traditional potluck dinner!
Friends and neighbors welcome!

Saturday, December 10th, 1988 5:00 P.M.
at St. Huberts’ Catholic Church
7707 Great Plains Blvd.
Chanhassen (pl. see map overleaf)

The program includes entertainment and cultural events
and for children, an opportunity to meet:

SANTA

Parents: There will be a X-mas tree. If you would
like Santa to give your child a gift, please bring
a wrapped gift and leave it under the tree. Please
avoid expensive gifts to eliminate any possible
mixups and confusion.

If you would like to bring any food item, or
would like further information, Please
contact one of the people listed on the
reverse side. If you have been assigned a
food item and have any change of plans,
please let us know as early as possible.
Please bring food ready to be served along
with serving spoons, bowls etc.

moking or Drinking on the Church premises *




CHRISTMAS PARTY!!!

AT ST. HuBerTs' CATHOLIC CHURCH
7707 GReAT PLAINS BLvD
CHANHASSEN (PLEASE SEE MAP BELOW)
ON SATURDAY, Dec 10TH, 5:00 P.M.

for further information, g1ease call anyone among:

Cyriac Ambalathunkal at 688-6166 John Daniel at 881-6037
Rajeevan Kattil at 341-3721 Kasturi Reddy at 636-1940
Sujith at 375-1410. Daytime, call Rajeevan at 870-5683.

Rajeevan Kattil
810 S.E. Thornton St. #202
Minneapolis MN 55414
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RAJEEVAN KATTIL

810 Thornton 5t SE #202
Minneapolis MN 55414
341-3721 {(home)
B870-5683 (work)

Auag 24, 1988
sub: Mailing list of Minnesotans of Kerala Origin

Dear folks:

Enclosed are 3 lists:
1. An address list
s A list showing the names and the items assigned to them
e A list showing items and the peopnle assiagned to them.

0ld serial no is the number on the list Krishnan gave to us. New
serial number is the number allocated by me on the basis of the
new alphabetical position. I included the old serial number so
that vou can cross-reference mv list with the one Krishnan gave us.

Flease note that the list is not proof-read vet, ( I finished typing
in the names % addresses only late last night). so there may be
errors. So in case of any doubts., please use the old list. I have
checked the item assignments thoroughly. though.

I think I may be able to generate mailing labels. I have to do
same research on that.

Well, see vou at the next meeting

B




RKKCOMI

SERIAL
NO NAME

ADDRESS

el

LIST OF MINNESDTANS
OF KERALA ORIGIN

 ADDPRESS LIST PAGE-]

PAGE 1
DATE B8/24/88

LIST DF MINNESOTANS OF KERALA ORIGIN

TELEPHONE

4362 OMYX Oy

AADRAHAN, ABY 1.0_chwlodt- O b yre)

BRANAN. KURIAN 9072 1642 EUSTIS 497907 -
ALODGPARANBIL. LUCGSE MND JESSY  BR4T-HENTBRH-MERFTI 5

5841 NORTH S8TH AVE #12
7244 1&TH AVE SOUTH

B917 WENTHORTH AVE APT #3
7538 14TH 9TITSOUTH

9746 ABLE STREET N.E.

RURAL ROUTE 2, P.0, BOX 183
7561 HURON PLACE

04 AMBALATHUMGAL. THOMAS
05 AMBALATHUNGAL. ABRAHAM AND JOLLY
04 AMBALATHUNGAL. CYRIAC AND LINCY
07 AMBALATHUNGAL. JOSEPH & SHAMMY
08 ANDSE. BETSY AND KUNIAPPAN
09 ARACKAL. FATHER FHEMAS )oY

10 AROKIASHAMY. DOROTHY & BILL

11 BALAKRISHNAN. USHA AND VIJAY B340 HEATHER AVE

12 BENJAMZH. KURIAN (nsnnvx_taoiﬂff 3547 HONTHORENY ST,
13 BENNET, DTANE & AD 742 LUND AVE N.E.

14 CHACKAUACKAL, TTZ7Y & JOHN ?"5)1299 VAN BUREN

{5 CHANDY, JACOB \- /16124 FOLIAGE AVE

ﬁ? NGTON

BLOGHIREFON
NEW HOPE
RICHFIELD
BLODMINGTON
RICHFLELD
BLAINE

BELL PLAINE
EDEN PRAIRE
EDEN PRAIRE

VADNAIS HEIGHTS
SPRING LAKE PAR

ST. PAUL
ROSEMOUNT

HN 55437
N 55108

[Z 1N 56420

NN 55428
HN 53423
N 55420
HN 55423
HN 55434
MN 56011
HN 55344
N 53344
N 55440
HN 55432
MN 55104
MN 55068

e

OLD SERIAL
ND

53122 £83-0312

453 STH2Q

935-3423
Bho-1829
B69-2708
B61-2379
784-5557
B73-4141
937-2853

ek

784-4123/784-03460

b31-1666
431-4259

{6 CHERAYIL, INDIRA & SEBASTIAN
17 CHERUCHERIL. ELSY & NATHEN

18 CHERUCHERIL. KOCHURANI & JACOB
19 CHERUCHERIL. PENNANNA & KURIAN
20 CHERUCHERIL. SUSY & THONAS

21 COEHL. SHEEBA & BERNARD

22 DANIEL. JOHN
23 DANIEL. K.k,
20 DAS. JOM & ARNOLD
25 FERNANDEZ. MOLLY & LESLIE

2 GEORGE. CHINNAMMA & KOSHY

27 IYPE. ALEYAMMA & GEORGE

28 JACOB. A.M. & AMMINI

29 JANES

30 J0HN, REV. K. K.

31 JOHNS, SAN AND ANETTE

12 JOSEPH, THONAS & DARLY

33 JOSEPH, TOMY

34 KANAYIKAL. THONAS & ANNAKUTTY

35 KANNANKUTTY, VIJAYAN & R,

3 KOPPUZHA. FLOWERY & J0SE

37 KRISHNAN, JAYANATI & NOHANA

38 KRISHNAN. KAMALL & AR,

39 KUNIUNNEN, ABRAHAN JOSE &

40 KUNJUNMEN., KUNJUKUNJAMNA & JAMES
£) Hkidten, SN+ g, (2
42 KURIAN, ANNIE & JACOB

43 KURIAN, DATSY & SUSILAN

44 KURIAN, MOHAN

45 KURIAN, SUNNY & L12ZA LW)
8 KURIVILLA. K.

47 NALAMAKAL, LILA & DAHNEY

2844 114TH LANE

4817 PORTLAND R
o, 1670 12580 A NN
X 20 HEST 920D ST 14
WKW 1544 HURON ST,
FOHS-WINMHEE RYENORTH

3000 E.

15060 PORTLAND AVE SOUTH
11101 THOMAS AVE SOUTH
5962 SCENIC PLACE

1513 SOUTH &TH ST #C1110
1241 LAKEVIEW AVE

9608 SCHUTTA ROAD

2305 GROBERG STREET #3
4339 10TH AVE SOUTH

5657 PENNSYLVANIA AVE
{156 PIKE LANE CIRCLE
B221 DAKLAND AVE SOUTH
Sb16 GRANDVIEW BLVD 4208
2151 MOUNDS AVE

RN RN NN NN

8218 14TH ausgwﬂ"/

8401 15TH AVE SOUTH
4228 ELIZABETH LANE
16128 FOLIAGE AVE

4150 RAHN ROAD. #9
2241 WALNUT COURT

7720 49TH AVE KORTH
609 FIRST STREET NW

422-0739
851-7094
854-9301
822-0293
B69-2867

COON RAPIDS
RICHFIELD
BLOOMINGTON
BLOOMINGTON
RICHFIELD
COON RAPIDS
BLOOMINGTON
ST, PALL
GOLDEN-VALLEY-
BURNSVILLE
BURNSVILLE
BLOOMINGTON
SHOREVIEM
NINNEAPOLIS
MINNERPOLIE
SHOREVIEW
MOUNDSVIEN
MINNEAPOLIS
CRYSTAL

NEW BRIGHTON
BLOOMINGTON
NOUND

NEW BRIGHTON
BLOOMINGTON
BLOOMINGTON
BLOOMINGTON
VADNAIS HIEGHTS
ROSEMOUNT
ERGAN

NEW BRIGHTON
HINMEAPOLIS
NEW PRAGUE

HN 55433
HN 55423
MN 55420
HN 55431
MN 55423
MM SS433 cuimians
NN 55420 8B81-4037
MN 55108 488-15%0
HN 55427 SH-0045
MN 55337
MN 55337
NN 55431
KN 55126
MN 55454
N 55416
N 55112
MN 55112
MN 55409
HN 55428
N 55112
KN 55420
MN 55364

CLIFF ROAD #202 Vet
435-29%
BB4-1656
483-2970
377-1511
780-5984
F26-7612
336-8509
631-8619
BB4-7625
472-60%%

NN 55420
MN 55420
MN 55420
HN 5110
MN 55048
HN 55123
MN 55112
W 55428
MN 56071

B84-£377
854-8354
854-5859
429-8230
432-0904
434-0822
631-9354

158-4173

N 55112 _631-8222 Q,

A ke
é?lf?tf




LIST OF MINNESOTANS " OPMBE 2
OF KERALA ORIGIN DATE 8/24/8¢8

RKKCOMI

[ ADDRESS CIST - PAGE 2

SERIAL
NO NAHE

a8 maIkaviL. Lkose & Nemeq)

49 MATHEW. ASWATHI % ROY
50 MATHEW. SHEILA & SCHARIA
| MENON. VALSALA & RAJAN
! NURALIDHARAN, RAMAN
' NAIR. APPUKKUTTAN
NAMBUDIRIPAD, GUPTAN

) NAMBUDIRIPAD, INDIRA & SUBRAMANIAN
5 NAMBUDIRIPAD., SAVITHRI & BODAN

7 NIIAR. SHIRIN & P.K.
23 OOMMEN, MERCY & JOSE \ 4
59 PUTHUKULAM, METTY & THOMAS

60 PUTHUKULAM. PHILOMINA L GEORGE

b1 RAJEEVAN, K.K,

62 RAMACHANDRAN & LATHA

63 RAMAKRISHNAN. K.

&4 RAMANATHAN & LEELA

65 REDDY. KASTURI & N.L.

&b REVLING. POHLY

57 SADASIVAN. SHRNKAR

68 SAMUEL, AMMUKUTTY & T.K,
69 SELYAM. XAVIER % NIRMALA

70 SHESHADRI. CHANDRIKA & RAJA
71 ST, THERESE COMVENT SISTERS

72 THARAYIL. ENASY % JOSE

LIST OF MINNESOTANS OF KERALA ORIGIN

ADDRESS

7639 PENN AVE SOUTH #&
708 UNIVERSITY AVE 45
3489 MILTON

1615 SOUTH 4TH ST, #M3701
1904 WARREN STREET #10¢6
58411 NORTH 58TH AVE §2
9376 DARTFORD ROAD

1716 JAMES PLACE

1906 PASCAL AVE NORTH
1322 7TH ST S.W,

2909 WEST 76TH ST

4801 WEST 98TH ST

B10 THORNTON ST. 5.E. #202
3040 LEYLAND TRAIL

2860 EVERGREEN LANE NORTH
3042 NORTH WILDER STREET
173 SEYMOUR AVE S.E.

1108 8TH 5T, S.E. #101
830 FOREST ARMS LANE

4233 VALLEY FORGE PLACE
211 WARWICK STREET S.E.
17931 MINNETONKA BLVD
8916 NICOLLETTE AVE SOUTH #é

73 THEKKUNGTHOTTATHIL. ABRAHAM K Rlﬁwgﬁh 644 ABELL STREET

74 THONAS, JESSY & RAJAN (2t

75 THOMAS, SHAJI
A THOMAS—THRES T
77 THOTTINGAL., ANCY & THOMAS

78 VARGHESE. GEORGE & KUNJUKUNJAMM

79 VARGHESE. IRENE & AJITH
80 VARGHESE. SHAJI & BLJ

81 VARGHESE. SUSY & THOMAS )4~

82 VELIATH. J. PHELIX
83 VENKAT, SHEELA & SUNDAR
84 VENKATESH, 8.V,

B344 3RD AVE SOUTH

1407 NORTH PASCAL AVE
12220 FILMORE STREET N.E.
7720 PENN AVE SOUTH

1681 FORD PARKWAY

5220 WEST 102 ND ET,

430 LAYMAN LANE

1744 MONTREAL AVE

14401 ATRIUM WAY #133
13606 UPTON AVE SOUTH
3640 LANCASTER LANE #311

RICHFIELD
MINNEAPOLIS
BLOOMINGTON
SHOREVIEW
MINNEAPOLIS
NANKATO

NEW HOPE
HOODBURY
BURNSYILLE
§T. PAUL
NEW BRIGHTON
RICHFIELD
BLOOMINGTON
MINNEAPOLIS
WOODBURY
PLYMOUTH
MINNEAPOLIS
ROSEVILLE
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
NOUND

EAGAN
HINNEAPOLIS
HAYIATA
BLOQMINGTON
§T. PAUL
BLOOMINGTON
ST PAUL
BLAINE
RICHFIELD
§T. PAUL
BLOOMINGTON
BLOOMINGTON
§T. PAUL
MINNETONKA
BURNSYILLE
PLYMOUTH

TELEPHONE

OLD SERIAL
NO

m 53428 6252965

MN 5414

HN 55437
MN 55126
NN 55454
MN 56001
HN 55428
MN 35125
MN 55337
HN 55113
NN 55112
HN 55423
MN 55423
NN 55414
HN 55123
HN 55441
MN 55414
NN 55113
MN 55414
HN 55414
HN 55364
MN 55123
M 55455
MN 55391
MNS5420

HN 55117
MN 55420
NN 55108
MN 55434
NN 44523
MN 55116
HN 55437
MK 55420
MN 55116
HN 55433
HN 55337
KN 55441

645-0747
892-9533
430-0255
332-8704

(507) 345-64%4 90

Wlﬁg}my} 52

739-5557
894-89435
b46-1823
636-1608
Bb6-1205
B31-0152
341-3721
739-6204
099-6509
636-1940
379-3378
623-9334
472-6431
456-9522
379-1653
473-4711
B34-1041
489-8984
BB1-4523
645-5600
735-1549
Bo1-4109

£90-1918

835-7472
888-6302
678-8647
935-6580

B95-5149

541-9102

51
94
a9
57
a6
Bb
38
59
83
40
6l
b2
63
64
63
L1
&?
68
69
ab
84
73
72
74
75
76
77
78

83 IACHARIAH. SIBLE & PRINCE

END OF &6
FUNCTION?

819 19TH ST N.E. ROCKESTER NN 55901 (507) 282-278% BO
(S-HVE MAPLENOOR————MN-BE105—TT0=78¢7 GD)
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PAGE 1

e IMBERERHHT
WHAT ITEM SHouLD EACH PERSAN RrING? .
TR T TR DATE 8/24/88

OLD NEW TEL HENU
SERIAL NO NANE SERIAL NO CITY NO ITEM

01 ABRAHAN. ABY J. 01 BLOOMINGTON eTien

02 ABRAHAM. KURIAN 02 §T. PAUL 645-2706

03 ALODRPARAMBIL, LUKDSE AND JESSY 03 BLOOMINGTON B84-4531 PULAV

04 AMBALATHUNGAL, ABRAHAM AND JOLLY 03 RICHFIELD Bbe-1829 THORAN, BEANS
05 AMBALATHUNGAL. CYRIAC AND LINCY 08 BLODMINGTON B69-2708 THORAN, CABBAGE
06 AMBALATHUNGAL, JOSEPH & SHAMMY 07 RICHFIELD B41-2379 THORAN, BEANS
07 AMBALATHUMGAL. THOMAS 04 NEW HOPE 335-3423 CAKES/BROWNIES
08 JOHNS, SAM AND ANETTE 3 SHOREVIEW R i

09 ANOSE. BETSY AND KUNJAPPAN 08 BLAINE - 784-5357 PACHADI

10 ARACKAL. FATHER THOMAS 09 BELL PLAINE 873-6161

i AROKIASWAMY, DOROTHY & BILL 10 EDEN PRAIRE 937-2853 AVIAL

12 BALAKRISHNAN, USHA AND VIJAY i1 EDEN PRAIRE 934-1795 POTATOE CURRY
13 BENJAMIN, KURIAN (BENNY) 12 YRDNALIS HEIGHTS  4B1-0914

14 BENNET, DIANE & BENNET 13 SPRING LAKE PAR  784-4123/784-0540 CAKES/BROWNIES
15 CHACKALACKAL. LIZIY & JOHN 14 §T. PAUL 631-1666

14 CHANDY, JACOB 13 ROSEMOUNT 431-4259

17 CHERAYIL. INDIRA & SEBASTIAN 16 COON RAPIDS 422-0739 THORAN, CABBAGE
i8 CHERUCHERIL, KOCHURANI & JACOB 18 BLOONINGTON 854-9301 PULAY

19 CHERUCHERIL. PENNAMMA & KURIAN 19 BLOOMINGTON 822-0293 PARIPPU CURRY
20 CHERUCHERIL, ELSY & MATHEM 17 RICHFIELD 861-7094 PULAV

21 CHERUCHERIL, SUSY & THOMAS 20 RICHFIELD B69-2867 RASAN

22 COEHL, SHEEBA & BERNARD 21 COON RAPIDS VeTeens

23 DANIEL. JOHN 22 BLOOMINGTON BB1-6037

24 DANIEL, K.K. 2 ST, PAUL 488-1590 POTATOE SALAD
25 DAS. JOAN & ARNOLD 24 GOLDEN VALLEY 544-0045

26 FERNANDEZ, MOLLY & LESLIE 23 BURNSVILLE Vet PULAV

27 GEORGE. CHINNAMMA & KOSHY 26 BURNSVILLE 435-2994 RICE

28 IYPE, ALEYAMMA & GEORGE 27 BLOCHINGTON B84-1655 THORAN. CABBAGE
29 JAMES 29 MINNEAPOLIS freTeaan

30 JOHN, REV. K. K, 30 MINNERPOLIS 317-1511

31 JOSEPH, THOMAS & DARLY 32 HOUNDSVIEW 780-5984 PAPPADAM

32 JOSEPH., TOMY 33 MINNEAPOLIS 926-7612

33 KANAYIKAL. THOMAS % ANNAKUTTY 34 CRYSTAL 536-8609 PULAY

34 KOPPUZHA. FLOKERY % JOSE 38 BLOOMINGTON 884-7525 PARIPPU CURRY
33 KURIAN. DAISY & SUSILAN 43 ROSEMOUNT 432-0904 VADA

34 KRISHNAN. KAMALI & A.R. 38 NEW BRIGHTON 631-8222 AVIAL

37 KRISHNAN, JAYANATI & MOHANA 37 MOUND 472-6094 KAALAN

38 KUNJUMMEN, SARAMMA & DANIEL 41 BLOOMINGTON 834-585¢9

39 KUNJUMMEN. KUNJUKUNJAMMA & JAMES 40 BLOOMINGTON B54-8354

40 KUNJUMMEN, ABRAHAM & JOSE 39 BLOOMINGTON 884-6377

41 KURIAN, ANNIE & JACOB 42 VADNAIS HIEGHTS  429-8230

42 KURIAN. MOHAN 44 EAGAN 434-0822

43 KURIAN, SUNNY & LIZIA 45 NEW BRIGHTON 631-9356

4 KURIVILLA, K. 4h MINNEAPOLIS STRITET

45 MALAMAKAL, LILA & DAWNEY 47 NEH PRAGUE 758-4173 THORAN. POTATOE
46 MATHEW. ASWATHI & ROY 49 MINNEAPOLIS 645-0747 POTATOE CURRY
47 MATHEW. SHEILA & SCHARIA 30 BLOOMINGTON 892-9533 THCRAN. POTATOE
48 NENON., VALSALA & RAJAN aH SHOREVIEW 490-0255 AVIAL

49 HURALIDHARAN, RAMAN 52 NINNEAPOLIS 332-8704

90 NAIR. APPUKKUTTAM 3 MANKATO (507) 345-6694 KAALAN

51 NAMBUDIRIPAD, SAVITHRI & GODAN 56 BURNSYILLE - B94-8945 KAALAN

82 NANBUDIRIPAD, GUPTAN o4 NEW HOPE 935-3423 SAMBAR

53 NAMBUDIRIPAD, INDIRA & SUBRAMANIAN 59 NODDBURY 7139-5557 PAYRSAN




W (7em SHouLD% PERLoN GQ(NG') sl 'l

INDEX—1S-Ot0~5tH0 DATE 8/24/88

oLD NEW TEL MENU
SERIAL ND NAME SERIAL NO CITy ND ITEN

M NIZAR. SHIRIN & P.K. a7 ST, PAUL 646-1823
59 OOMMEN, MERCY & JOSE a8 NEW BRIGHTON 636-1608
96 PUTHUKULAM, PHILOMINA & GEORGE 80 BLODMINGTON 831-0152 PULAY

57 PUTHUKULAM, METTY & THOMAS 59 RICHFIELD 866-1205 PUNCH

8 RAMACHANDRAN & LATHA 42 WOODBURY . 139-6204 PAYASAM

39 RAMAKRISHNAN. K. &3 PLYMOUTH 959-6609 RASAM

&0 REDDY. KASTURI & N.L. 65 ROSEVILLE 636-1940 VADA

b1 REVLING. POHLY bb HINNEAPOLIS 379-3378

62 SADASIVAN, SHANKAR 67 NINNEAPOLIS 623-9336

63 SAMUEL. AMMUKUTTY & T.K, &8 HOUND 472-4431 OLAN

64 SELVAM. XAVIER & NIRMALA &9 EAGAN 436-9522 PAPPADAN

63 SHESHADRI, CHANDRIKA & RAJA 70 MINNEAPOLIS 379-1653

b6 S§T. THERESE CONVENT SISTERS 13! WAYIATA 473-4771 CAKES/BROKNIES
&7 THARAYIL. ENASY & JOSE 72 BLODMINGTON B54-1041 PACHADI

b8 THEKKUNGTHOTTATHIL, ABRAHAM KURIAN 73 §T. PAUL 489-8985 POTATOE SALAD
69 THOMAS, JESSY & RAJAN 74 BLODMINGTON 881-4523

70 THOMAS, SHAJI 73 ST PAUL 643-5600

N THOMAS, THRESIA & T.dJ. 76 BLAINE 753-1649

12 VARGHESE, IRENE & AJITH 79 BLOOMINGTON 835-7472 BANANA

73 VARGHESE, GEORGE & KUNJUKUNJAMMA 78 ST. PAUL 690-1918 VADA

74 VARGHESE. SHAJI & BIJI 80 BLOOMINGTON 888-5302

75 VARGHESE. SUSY & THONAS ST, PAUL 98-8847
VELIATH, J. PHELTY NINNETONKA 935-4580 BANANA
\VENKAT, SHEELA & SUNDAR | }/ \b

THORAN, POTATOE

BURNSVILLE 895-5149 - RASAN
VENKATESH, 8.V, \\§

PLYMOUTH 541-9102
NKANNANKUTTY, VIJAYAM & R,

NEW BRIGHTON 631-8619
ZACHARIAH, SIBLE & PRINCE ROCHESTER (507) 282-2786

SAMBAR ==

END OF 66
FUNCTION?

1UMMO, DELILA & BRUCE
MALIKAYIL, LUKOSE
JACOB. A.M. & AMNINI

THOTTINGAL. ANCY & THOMAS

RAMANATHAN & LEELA
RAJEEVAN. K.K.

MAPLEWOOD
RICHFIELD
SHOREVIENW
RICHFIELD
NINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS

770-7867
483-2970
B&1-410%

-
(NN B RN

341-3721

POTATOE CHIPS
SAMBAR
THORAN. BEANS
PAYASAM
POTATOE CURRY




LIST DF ITENS AND PRGE |

PERSONS ASSIGNED "DATE 8/24/88
0L NEW TEL
SERIAL NO NANE SERIAL NO CITY NO

11 AROKIASWAMY. DOROTHY & BILL 10 EDEN PRAIRE 937-2853
36 KRIGHNAN. KAMALI & A.R. 38 NEW BRIGHTON 631-8222

48 MENON, UﬁLS% ol SHOREVIEW 490-0255
ég?,. A

BANANA 72 SORGHESE—HRENE T RITTH L L, ) \an 79 BLOONINGTON 835-7472
74 “-’ELIAM——PHE’:—I'X ‘94’15-=== B2 MINNETONKA 935-6580

CAKES/BROWNIES 07 ﬂﬂﬂﬁ&lﬂﬂﬂﬁﬂ-ﬁiﬂﬂ&ﬁ . 04 NEW HOPE 935-3423
14 BENNET. DIANE & 9 13 GPRING LAKE PAR  784-4123/784-0540

bb §T. THERESE CONVENT SISTERS O i 71 HAYZATA 473-4771

A
COFFEE & FILTERS . M%

INJI CURRY o S h&d Vg Mothey

KRALAN “TRISHNAN, JAYANATI & MOHANA 37 MOUND 472-6096
V“RAIR. APPUKKUTTAN 33 MANKATO (507) 345-66%4
V" RAMBUDIRIPAD, SAVITHRI & GODAN 54 BURNSVILLE 894-8945

Weawr Bt o Uy yep~
S~

OLAN SAMUEL. AMMUKUTTY & T.K, 472-6431

PACHADI ANOSE. BETSY AND KUNJAPPAN @ BLAINE 784-5557

THARAYIL. ENASY & JOSE & BLODMINGTON B54-104
ssm st

PAPPADAN . J05ERT MOUNDSVIEN 780-5984
W EAGAN 456-9522

PARIPPU CURRY CHERUCHERIL., PENNAMMA & KURIAN — 19 BLODMINGTON 822-0293
KOPPUZHA. FLOWERY & JOSE -~ 36 BLOOMINGTON 884-7625

PRYRSAM NAMBUDIRIPAD. INDIRA & SUBRAMANIAN 3 WDODBURY 7139-5557 %@b
RAMACHANDRAN & LATHA 62 WOODBURY 739-6204

RAMANATHAN & LEELA b4 MINNEAPOLIS
e i A %JM
DX S @’V‘b

PICKLES




LIST OF ITEMS AND < PREE . 2

PERSONS ASSIGNED DATE 8/24/88

MENU LD NEW
ITEM SERIAL NO NAKE SERIAL NO CITyY

PICKLES 5 S~Aove S}’Mw 317"%—‘
% 5 Dty Chen b g

7B
€

POTATOE CHIPS

RICHFIELD e enen

POTATOE CURRY EDEN PRAIRE 934-1795
NINNERPOLIS 645-0747
MINNEAPOLIS 341-3721

NIELX. K 5T, PAUL 488-1590
THERKUNGTHOTTATHLLT ABRAHAN K 5T, PAUL 489-8986

ALODRPARAMBIL. LUKDSE AND JESSY BLODHINGTON 8R4-4531
CHERUCHERIL, ELSY & MATHEW RICHFIELD B&1-7096
CHERUCHERIL, KOCHURANI & JACDB BLOOMINGTON 854-9301
FERNANDEZ. MOLLY & LESLIE BURNSVILLE Leetean
KANAYIKAL. THOMAS & ANNAKUTTY CRYSTAL 536-8609
PUTHUKULAN, PHILOMINA & GEORGE BLOOMINGTON 831-0152

PUTHUKULAH.{ HETTY & THOMAS e ) B46-1205

CHERUCHERIL, SUSY & THOMAS RICHFIELD B69-2867 -
RAMAKRISHNAN. K. {1 PLYNOUTH 559-5609 ¥~
VENKAT, SHEELA & SUNDAR BURNSVILLE 895-5149

RICE GEQBGE. CHINNAMMA & KOSHY 2 BURNSVILLE 435-2996
2 a—b i € 4y &

SAMBAR JACOB, A.M. & AMMINI CiI) SHOREVIEW 483-2970
: NEW BRIGHTON 631-8619
NAMBUDIRIPAD, GUPTAN NEW HOPE 935-3423

Dea,

THORAN, BEANS AMBALATHUNGAL., ABRAHAM AND JOLLY RICHFIELD Be6~1829
AMBALATHUNGAL, JOSEPH & SHAMMY RICHFIELD 861-2379
THOTTINGAL. ANCY & THOMAS RICHFIELD Bb1-4109

THORAN, CABBAGE AMBALATHUNGAL. CYRIAC AND LINCY BLOOMINGTON 869-2708
CHERAYIL. INDIRA & SEBASTIAN COON RAPIDS 422-0739




LIST OF ITEMS AND PAGE 3
PERSONS ASSIGNED DATE 8/24/88
MENU oLD NEW TEL
ITEM SERIAL NO NAME SERIAL NO CITY ND

THORAN, CABBAGE 28 HPE-AEYAMMN--6EORGE— 21 BLOOMINGTON 884-165¢6

THERAN—POMTIE LH] "HRLHI‘IAKHL. LILA & DAWNEY K% NEW PRAGUE 758-4173

e A FHE NS E A= EHAR e 30 BLOOMINGTON 892-9533
54 NIZAR, SHIRIN & P.K. &= 57 ST. PAUL b46-1823

2 W\LM"”

'{5 KURIAN, DAISY & SUSILA 43 ROSEMOUNT 432-0904

RE L. ROSEVI 940
DDY, KASTURT & N, ,,ﬁ";ttE 636-1940/
¥ @% ;-\'}V e 90»5 ¢
YOBURT
s W»O\ SB132 oa.
78

END OF &é
FUNCTION?




OUR ANNUAL CELEBRATION OF
ONAM

IS TO BE HELD AT

GEETA ASHRAM

10537 NOBLE AVE N., BROOKLYN PARK, ON
SATURDAY THE 14%H OF SEPTEMBER 1991 (5 P.M. TO 10 P.M.)

13

e

you would like to bring food, please call any one

Bring your family & friends! If
of the people listed below.

Rajan:490-0255 Gupthan:778-0483 Ajith:894-4149 George:831-0152 Joseph:688-0407




$-b miles +

DIRECTIONS:

North. Tumn lefton Noble and the

facility is on the left side atthe corn

erof Noble Ave.-
nue and 105th Street North.




Kerala Day

R T s - e
Gt LIRS e w8l =

mdenueil nllen. umans...

MINNESOTANS OF KERALA ORIGIN

CORDIALLY INVITE YOU TO AN EVENING OF FESTIVITIES
AND A TRADITIONAL KERALA DINNER AS THEY CELEBRATE

ONAM

63961M3C2213aM 10 12 19SThH (D
QAN UIMUBDIW 2 1S3 YcH D

WE INVITE YOU TO JOIN US FOR A SOCIAL GET-TOGETHER AND A
TRADITIONAL POT-LUCK DINNER ON SATURDAY, OcTtoBErR 1lsT, 1988
AT THE ATONEMENT LUTHERAN CHURCH, 98TH & PORTLAND,
BLOOMINGTON. SEVERAL CULTURAL EVENTS ARE PLANNED.

If you would Tike to bring any food item, or would like
further information, Please contact one of the people listed
on the reverse side. If you have been assigned a food item and
have to change plans, please let us know as early as possible.

Please, No Smoking
or Drinking on the
Church premises....

95, FOR DIRECTIONS, PLEASE
(75, SEE THE MAP ON'THE
§75 REVERSE SIDE

e Yoy
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!
!
!
!
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!
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!
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!
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ONAM GET-TOGETHER Anp POTLUCK DINNER
WHEN: SATURDAY, OcT 1st 5:00 - 10:00 P.M.

WHERE: ATONEMENT LUTHERAN CHURCH
601 EAST 98TH STREET
(INTERSECTION OF 98TH AND PORTLAND)
(PLEASE SEE MAP BELOW)
BLoomIncTOM MN 55420
CHURCH PHONE NUMBER: 881-9244

For further information, call anyone of the following people:
Bennet at 784-4123: Krishnan at 631-8222; Rajeevan at 341-3721;
Tom at 866-1205; Jacob at 483-2970; Sebastian at 422-0739

MINNEAPDUIS

manwav 18

& ' ONEMENT
k?\ipq ﬁITH' W

&¢ CHVRCH
x-‘//r;oz €™ ST

®LooMINGTON

PerTLAND |AV

LYNDALE
MICoLLET




CHRISTMAS COMMITTEE MEMBERS .

RAJEEVAM KATTIL

JOHN DAMIEL

CYRIAC AMBALATHINGAL

SUJIT

KASTURI REDDY

J41-3721

B881-6037

&8B-6166

375-1410

636-1940

(work

870-5683)




RUN ON 10/29/88 AT 0:01:20

001 RBRAHAM, ABY J.
002 ﬁBRHHAH KUR[AN /

ﬂha'nnaﬁLnrHunsﬁL nzsﬂalz’"”
007 AMBALATHUNGAL, B10L1 T

o ;
010 RHBﬁLHTHUNGﬁL ROBIN4

011 AMBALATHUNBAL. Fusannsr’

,nac'nulunnv.“vaﬂssna T
A8 ARACKAL, FATHER JOSEPH

YA

014 BALAKRISHNAN. USHA AND mmr-f?
017" CHACKALACKAL. LTZTY & JOHNK™
018 CHANDY. JACOS & CATHY 7 7

025 R e

LIST OF MINNESOTANS OF KERALA ORIGIN

OF KERALA ORIGIN

4352 ONYX DR,

1642 EUSTIS 49

7005 16TH AVE SOUTH
5841 NORTH S8TH AVE 412
7244 16TH AVE SOUTH
7538 14TH AVE SOUTH
7538 14TH AVE SOUTH
771 BRIDEL RIDGE ROAD
7538 14TH AY, SOUTH
7538 14TH AVE SOUTH
7538 14TH AVE SOUTH
9746 ABLE STREET N.E.
1507 SOUTH 4TH STREET
27 BROVE ST.

7561 HURON PLACE

8360 HEATHER AVE

b6 13TH AVE S

14124 FOLIAGE AVE

20008 BREWSTER ST, ¥ 102
1403 CLEVELAND AV

2844 114TH LANE

7326 RUSSEL AVE SOUTH
2312 TOWNVIEW CIRCLE
5341 PARK AVE

6817 PORTLAND AVE
7324 RUSSEL AVE SQUTH
1679 123RD AVE N.W.
9811 FILLMORE ST N.E.
20 WEST 92ND ST #4

030-DAS—JOAN-LARNOLD X b e Pl@%— 1015 NINNIE AVE NORTH(?)

038 JOHNS. SAM AND ANETTE

£939 CALLING WOOD LANE #35
3000 £, CLIFF ROAD #202
15060 PORTLAND AVE SOUTH
708 UNIVERSITY AVE S.E. #7
11101 THOMAS AVE SOUTH
5962 SCENIC PLACE

1241 LAKEVIEW AVE

5608 SCHUTTA ROAD

0090088 PH-=THONISSW=DEREY S0 Foi s ()i 438 120TH AYE N W,
040 KANAYIKAL. THOMAS & ANNAKUTTY X 5457 PENNSYLVANIA AVE
1156 PIKE LANE CIRCLE
41544 HURON ST.
8221 OAKLAND AVE SOUTH
2151 MOUNDS AVE
8000 3RD AVE SOUTH
8000 3RD AVE SOUTH
UGN NN R A O 8218 14TH AVE SOUTH
048 KUNJUMMEN. SARAMMA & DANIEL X 8401 1STH AVE SOUTH
8000 3RD AVE SOUTH

ol EHEL&E..BHHLE.EiIIZﬂs 4228 ELIZABETH LANE

OIS KURTANTBENIAN NSl dsesle Svre 3547 MONTMORENCY ST,
ATOURTAN OISV T SUS TN 10730 LANIANA CIRCLE
O YURIAN. JESSY & JOSE 8000 3RD AVE SOUTH
054 KURIAN, MOHAN 854 WESCOTT SOUARE
055 KURIAN. SUNNY & LIZ2AX 2251 wnLnur CBUPT

EAGAN

§T. PAUL
§T. PAUL
NEN HOPE
RICHFIELD
RICHFIELD
RICHFIELD
EAGAN
RICHFIELD
RICHFIELD
RICHFIELD
BLAINE
HINNEAPOLIS
HINNEAPOLIS
EDEN PRAIRE
EDEN PRAIRE
NEW BRIGHTOM
ROSEMOUNT
§T. PAUL
ST. PAUL
COON RAPIDS
RICHFIELD
BLOOMINGTON
MINNEAPOLIS
RICHFIELD
RICHFIELD
COON RAPIDS
BLAINE
BLOOMINGTON
GOLDEN VALLEY
WOODBURY
BURNSVILLE
BURNSVILLE
KINNEAPOLIS
BLOOMINGTON
SHOREVIEW
MINNEAPOLIS
SHOREVIEH
COON RAPIDS
CRYSTAL

NEW BRIGHTON
§T. PAUL
BLOOMINGTON
NEW BRIGHTON
BLOOMINGTON
BLOOMINGTON
BLOOMINETON
BLOOMINGTON
BLOOMINGTON

YRONAIS HIEBHTS
VADNAIS HEIGHTS

BLOOMINGTON
BLOONINGTON
EAGAN

NEW BRIGHTON

MN 55122
MN 55108
HN 55423
N 55428
N 55423
MN 55423
NN 55423
MN 55123
MN 55423
MN 53423
HN 53423
55434
MN 55454
MN 55401
MN 55344
KN 53344
MN 55112
N 550&8
N 55108
KN 55108
MN 55433
MN 55423
KN 55420
MN
MN 55423
MN 55421
MN 53433
MN 53434
HN 55420
HN 55427
KN 55125
KN 53337
KN 55337
MN 55414
N 55431
KN 55126
MN 53416
MN 55112
HN 52433
MN 55428
MH 58112
N 55108
MN 55420
NN 55112
BN 55420
HN 53420
MN 55420
MN 55420
HN 55420
MN 5110
MN 55110
MN 55428
N 55420
N 55123
KN 55112

PAGE
DATE 10

688-0312
£45-270¢6
Bbb-6519
935-3423
BLo-1829
B61-2379
B61-2379
688-61b¢
B51-2379
B61-2379
B61-2379
784-5557
378-1380
331-9120
937-2853
934-179%
631-1666
431-4259
645-2801
b44-4651
422-0739
Bo1-709¢
854-9301
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B61-709¢
784-4123/784-0;
BB1-5037
544-0043
7138-5493

434 29?5

884 1655
481-2970
377-1511
757-0333
936-8409
£31-8619
458-1390
BB4-7623
£31-8222
BB4-6377
884-6377
854-8354
894-5859
Be4-5377
429-8230
481-0914
541-2531
8B4-6377
434-0822
531-9354
731-4813




RUN ON 10/29/88 AT 0:01:20 LIST OF MINNESOTANS OF KERALA ORIGIN PABE 2
OF KERALA ORIGIN DATE 10/29/

057 HMALAMAKAL, LILA & DHHNEf 0, 609 FIRST STREET MW NEW PRAGUE MN 56071 758-4173
M QY 7639 PENN AYE SOUTH #é RICHFIELD MN 55423 869-2925
2186 SCUDDER ST. #201 ST. PAUL HM 55108 645-0747
I MATHEW. SHEILA N/ 9748 CAVELL CIRCLE BLOOMINGTON MN 53438 942-8113
061 MENON, DR, MALATHY 7 1530 8 6TH ST # C3003 MINNEAPOLIS MN 35454 339-7080
062 MENON, SAJEEV. 515 15TH AVE S.E. ¥ MINNEAPOLIS MN 35414 375-1410
N, AL BRI D 3489 MILTON SHOREVIEH MN 55126 490-0255
5616 GRANDVIEN BLVD #4308 HOUND NN 53364 472-609¢
1615 SOUTH 4TH 8T, #M3704 MINNEAPOLIS MN 55454 332-8704
1904 WARREN STREET #106 HANKATO MN 56001 (507) 345-66%4
77227771717 NEW HOPE MN 55428 535-3423
937¢ DARTFORD ROAD HOODBURY MN 55125 73%-3557
1716 JAMES PLACE BURNSVILLE MN 55337 B894-8945
1906 PASCAL AVE NORTH ST. PAUL MN 55113 646-1823
1322 77H ST S.H, NEW BRIGHTON MN 55112 636-1408
7538 1ATH AVE SOUTH RICHFIELD MN 53423 861-2379
2909 WEST 76TH §1 RICHFIELD MN 53423 B8eb6-1205
4801 WEST 98TH ST BLOOMINGTON MN 55423 831-0152
810 THORNTON ST. 5.E, 4202 NINNEAPOLIS HN 53414 341-3721
3040 LEYLAND TRAIL NOODBURY NN 55125 739-6204
2860 EVERGREEN LANE NORTH PLYNOUTH MN 55441 559-6409
708 UNIVERSITY AVE S.E. #1 MINNEAPOLIS BN 55414 379-0359
= - KASTUR Il | 3042 NORTH WILDER STREET ROSEVILLE MM 55113 636-1940
080 REVLING, POHLY 173 SEYMOUR AVE §.E. MINNEAPOLIS MN 53414 379-3378
081 SRDRQIVRN. SH?HKQR 1108 8TH ST. 5.E, 4101 MINNEAPOLIS MN 55414 623-9336
GANUEL. AMMUKUTTY & T.K B30 FOREST ARMS LANE MOUND MN 55364 472-6431
083 SELUQH XHUIEP L NIRMALA 7 4233 VALLEY FORGE*PLACE EAGAN MN 55123 456-9522
084 SHESHADRI. CHANDRIKA ¥ RAJA 4 211 WARNICK STREET S.E. HINNEAPOLIS MN 55435 493-454¢
@8% 57, THERESE CDHVEHT “lCTERS v 17931 MINNETONKA BLYD HAYZATA BN 35391 473-4771
] . £ INANDA 16000 27TH PLACE NORTH PLYMOUTH MN 55447 553-0480
16000 27TH PLACE NORTH PLYMOUTH HN 55447 553-0480
1530 § oTH ST # C100¢6 MINNEAPOLIS MN 55454 378-1712
911 2157 AVE SOUTH APT ¥ 203 MINNEAPOLIS HN 55404 332-4926
8502 22ND AVE BLOOMINGTON MNG5425  854-1041
1644 ABELL STREET ST, PARUL MN 55117 489-8986
8344 3RD AVE SOUTH BLOOMINGTON MN 55420 B881-4522
1407 NORTH PASCAL AVE 2777 ST PAUL HN 55108 £45-5600
7720 PENN AVE SOUTH #1407 RICHFIELD MN 44523 Bel-4109
3636 45TH AVE S MINNEAPOLIS MN 55406 724-5303
420 LAYMAN LANE BLOOMINGTON MN 55420 B88B8-4302
" 1681 FORD PARKHAY ST. PAUL MN 35116 690-191B
3112 RED DAK CIRCLE NORTH BLOOMINGTON NN §5437 B94-4149
430 LAYMAN LANE BLOOMINGTON MN 53420 B8B8E-6302
1744 MONTREAL AVE §T. PAUL MN 55116 598-8847
14401 ATRIUM WAY #133 HINNETONKA MN 55435 935-6380
ﬁ!igﬁﬁ!&&ig ﬂn;f. & SUNDAR 13606 UPTON AVE SOUTH BURNSVILLE MN 35337 B95-514%
%8 VENKATESH, 5.V, & UMA N, 3540 LANCRSTER LANE #31! PLYMOUTH KN 55441 541-9102
104 IACHARIAH, SIBLE & PRINCE 819 197TH 5T N.E. ROCHESTER M 55901 (507) 282-2784

\lavceo Moma
dmégZJ/“ >,

END OF b6 ~
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ABRAHAM, ABY J.
4362 ONYX DR.
EAGAN MN 55122

ABRAHAM, KURIAN
1642 EUSTIS #9
ST. PAUL MN 55108

ALOORPARAMBIL, LUKOSE AND JESSY
7005 16TH AVE SOUTH
ST. PAUL MN 55423

AMBALATHUMGAL, THOMAS
5841 NORTH 58TH AVE #12
NEW HOPE MN 55428

AMBALATHUNGAL, ABRAHAM AND JOLLY

7244 16TH AVE SOUTH
RICHFIELD MN 55423

AMBALATHUNGAL, BEENA
7538 14TH AVE SOUTH
RICHFIELD MN 55423

AMBALATHUNGAL, BIJLI
7538 14TH AVE SOUTH
RICHFIELD MN 55423

AMBALATHUNGAL, CYRIAC AND LINCY
771 BRIDEL RIDGE ROAD
EAGAN MN 55123

AMBALATHUNGAL, JOSEPH & SHAMMY
7538 14TH AV. SOUTH
RICHFIELD MN 55423

AMBALATHUNGAL, ROBIN
7538 14TH AVE SOUTH
RICHFIELD MN 55423

AMBALATHUNGAL, ROSHAN
7538 14TH AVE SOUTH
RICHFIELD MN 55423

ANOSE, BETSY AND KUNJAPPAN
9746 ABLE STREET N.E.
BLAINE MN 55434

ANTHONY, VARGESE & THOMAS
1507 SOUTH 4TH STREET
MINNEAPOLIS MN 55454

688-0312

645-2706

866-6519

535-3423

866-1829

861-2379

861-2379

688-6166

861-2379

861-2379

8612379

784-5557

378-1380




ARACKAL, FATHER JOSEPH
27 GROVE ST.

MINNEAPOLIS MN 55401

AROKIASWAMY, DOROTHY & BILL
7561 HURON PLACE
EDEN PRAIRE MN 55344
BALAKRISHNAN, USHA AND VIJAY
8360 HEATHER AVE
EDEN PRAIRE MN 55344
CHACKALACKAL, LIZZY & JOHN
66 13TH AVE SW
NEW BRIGHTON MN 55112
CHANDY, JACOB & CATHY
16124 FOLIAGE AVE
ROSEMOUNT MN 55068

CHANDY, VALSALA & JOSEPH
20008 BREWSTER ST. # 102
ST. PAUL MN 55108

CHARLES, SAMUEL
1403 CLEVELAND AVE
ST. PAUL MN 55108

CHERAYIL, INDIRA & SEBASTIAN
2844 114TH LANE
COON RAPIDS MN 55433
CHERUCHERIL, ELSY & MATHEW
7326 RUSSEL AVE SOUTH
RICHFIELD MN 55423

CHERUCHERIL, KOCHURANI & JACOB
2312 TOWNVIEW CIRCLE

BLOOMINGTON MN 55420

CHERUCHERIL, PENNAMMA & KURIAN

5341 PARK AVE
MINNEAPOLIS MN

CHERUCHERIL, SUSY & THOMAS
6817 PORTLAND AVE
RICHFIELD MN 55423

CHERUSSERIL, SIMON
7326 RUSSEL AVE SOUTH
RICHFIELD MN 55423

COEHLO, SHEEBA & BERNARD
1679 123RD AVE N.W.

TEL

331-9120

937=2853

934=1795

631-1666

431-4259

645-2801

644-4661

422-0739

861-7096

854-9301

822-0293

869-2867

861-7096




COON RAPIDS MN 55433

CYRUS, DIANE & BENNET TEL 784-4123/784-0560
9811 FILLMORE ST N.E.
BLATINE MN 55434

DANIEL, JOHN & LEELA 881-6037
20 WEST 92ND ST #4
BLOOMINGTON MN 55420

DAS, JOAN & ARNOLD 544-0045
1015 WINNIE AVE NORTH(?)
GOLDEN VALLEY MN 55427

ED JOSEPH & THRESIAMMA 738-6693
6939 CALLING WOOD LANE #5
WOODBURY MN 55125

FERNANDEZ, MOLLY & LESLIE
3000 E. CLIFF ROAD #202
BURNSVILLE MN 55337

GEORGE, CHINNAMMA & KOSHY
15060 PORTLAND AVE SOUTH
BURNSVILLE MN 55337

IYER, KRISHNA
708 UNIVERSITY AVE S.E. #7
MINNEAPOLIS MN 55414

IYPE, ALEYAMMA & GEORGE 884-1656
11101 THOMAS AVE SOUTH
BLOOMINGTON MN 55431

JACOB, A.M. & AMMINI 483-2970
5962 SCENIC PLACE
SHOREVIEW MN 55126

JOHN, REV. K. K. 377=1511
1241 LAKEVIEW AVE
MINNEAPOLIS MN 55416

JOHNS, SAM AND ANETTE
5608 SCHUTTA ROAD
SHOREVIEW MN 55112

JOSEPH, THOMAS & DARLY T97=8333
1636 120TH AVE N.W.
COON RAPIDS MN 55433

KANAYIKAL, THOMAS & ANNAKUTTY 536-8609
5657 PENNSYLVANIA AVE
CRYSTAL MN 55428




KANNANKUTTY, VIJAYAM & R.
1156 PIKE LANE CIRCLE
NEW BRIGHTON MN 55112

KAYALATHE, DANIEL & MAUREEN
1544 HURON ST.

ST. PAUL MN 55108

KOPPUZHA, FLOWERY & JOSE
8221 OAKLAND AVE SOUTH
BLOOMINGTON MN 55420

KRISHNAN, KAMALI & A.R.
2151 MOUNDS AVE
NEW BRIGHTON MN 55112
KUNJUMMEN, ABRAHAM
8000 3RD AVE SOUTH
BLOOMINGTON MN 55420

KUNJUMMEN, JOSE
8000 3RD AVE SOUTH
BLOOMINGTON MN 55420

KUNJUMMEN, KUNJUKUNJAMMA & JAMES
8218 14TH AVE SOUTH
BLOOMINGTON MN 55420

KUNJUMMEN, SARAMMA & DANIEL
8401 15TH AVE SOUTH
BLOOMINGTON MN 55420

KUNJUMMEN, VALSAN
8000 3RD AVE SOUTH
BLOOMINGTON MN 55420

KURIAN, ANNIE & JACOB
4228 ELIZABETH LANE
VADNAIS HIEGHTS MN 5110

KURIAN, BENJAMIN & LALY
3547 MONTMORENCY ST.
VADNAIS HEIGHTS MN 55110

KURIAN, DAISY & SUSILAN
10730 LAMIANA CIRCLE
BLOOMINGTON MN 55428

KURIAN, JESSY & JOSE
8000 3RD AVE SOUTH
BLOOMINGTON MN 55420

KURIAN, MOHAN
864 WESCOTT SQUARE

TEL

TEL

631-8619

488-1590

884-7625

631-8222

884-6377

884-6377

854-8354

854-5859

884-6377

429-8230

481-0914

941-2531

884-6377

454-0822




EAGAN MN 55123

KURIAN, SUNNY & LIZZA ; TEL 631-9356
2261 WALNUT COURT
NEW BRIGHTON MN 55112

KURUP, SARALA & PREM TEL 731-4813
2040 WILSON AVE #15
ST. PAUL MN 55119

MATLAMAKAL, LILA & DAWNEY 758-4173
609 FIRST STREET NW
NEW PRAGUE MN 56071

MALIKAYTIIL, LUKOSE & NANCY 869-2925
7639 PENN AVE SOUTH #6
RICHFIELD MN 55423

MATHEW, ASWATHI & ROY 645-0747
2186 SCUDDER ST. #201
ST. PAUL MN 55108

MATHEW, SHEILA & SCHARIA (RAJAN) 942-8113
9768 CAVELL CIRCLE
BLOOMINGTON MN 55438

MENON, DR. MALATHY 339-7080
1530 S 6TH ST # C1003
MINNEAPOLIS MN 55454

MENON, SAJEEV 375-1410
515 15TH AVE S.E. #1
MINNEAPOLIS MN 55414

MENON, VALSALA & RAJAN 490-0255
3489 MILTON
SHOREVIEW MN 55126

MOHANAKRISHNAN & JAYANTHI 472-6096
5616 GRANDVIEW BLVD #308
MOUND MN 55364

MURALIDHARAN, RAMAN 332-8704
1615 SOUTH 4TH ST, #M3701
MINNEAPOLIS MN 55454

NATIR, APPUKKUTTAN (507) 345-6694
1904 WARREN STREET #106
MANKATO MN 56001

NAMBUDIRIPAD, GUPTAN 535-3423
2272722222727

NEW HOPE MN 55428




NAMBUDIRIPAD, INDIRA & SUBRAMANIAN TEL 739-5b57
9376 DARTFORD ROAD
WOODBURY MN 55125

NAMBUDIRIPAD, SAVITHRI & GODAN TEL 894-8945
1716 JAMES PLACE
BURNSVILLE MN 55337

NIZAR, SHIRIN & P.K. TEL 646-1823
1906 PASCAL AVE NORTH
ST. PAUL MN 55113

OOMMEN, MERCY & JOSE 636-1608
1322 7TH ST S.W.
NEW BRIGHTON MN 55112

POOKUMPEL KALAPURAYIIL, ROIBIN 861-2379
7538 14TH AVE SOUTH
RICHFIELD MN 55423

PUTHUKULAM, METTY & THOMAS 866-1205
2909 WEST 76TH ST
RICHFIELD MN 55423

PUTHUKULAM, PHILOMINA & GEORGE 831-0152
4801 WEST 98TH ST
BLOOMINGTON MN 55423

RAJEEVAN, K.K. 341-3721
810 THORNTON ST. S.E. #202
MINNEAPOLIS MN 55414

RAMACHANDRAN & LATHA 739-6204
3040 LEYLAND TRAIL
WOODBURY MN 55125

RAMAKRISHNAN, K. 559-6609
2860 EVERGREEN LANE NORTH
PLYMOUTH MN 55441

RAMANATHAN & LEELA 379-0359
708 UNIVERSITY AVE S.E. #1
MINNEAPOLIS MN 55414

REDDY, KASTURI & N.L. 636-1940
3042 NORTH WILDER STREET
ROSEVILLE MN 55113

REVLING, POHLY 379-3378
173 SEYMOUR AVE S.E.
MINNEAPOLIS MN 55414

SADASIVAN, SHANKAR 623-9336
1108 8TH ST. S.E. #101




MINNEAPOLIS MN 55414

SAMUEL, AMMUKUTTY & T.K. TEL 472-6431
830 FOREST ARMS LANE
MOUND MN 55364

SELVAM, XAVIER & NIRMALA TEL 456-9522
4233 VALLEY FORGE PLACE
EAGAN MN 55123

SHESHADRI, CHANDRIKA & RAJA TEL 493-4546
211 WARWICK STREET S.E.
MINNEAPOLIS MN 55455

ST. THERESE CONVENT SISTERS 473-4771
17931 MINNETONKA BLVD
WAYZATA MN 55391

SUBRAMANIAM, ANANTH & SUNANDA 553-0480
16000 27TH PLACE NORTH
PLYMOUTH MN 55447

SUBRAMANTAM, V.K. & MRS. 553-0480
16000 27TH PLACE NORTH
PLYMOUTH MN 55447

SUJITH 378=1712
1530 S 6TH ST # C1006
MINNEAPOLIS MN 55454

SURESH KUMAR & MRS. 332-4926
911 21ST AVE SOUTH APT #
MINNEAPOLIS MN 55404

THARAYIL, ENASY & JOSE 854-1041
8502 22ND AVE
BLOOMINGTON MN55425

THEKKUNGTHOTTATHIL, ABRAHAM KURIAN 489-8986
1644 ABELL STREET
ST. PAUL MN 55117

THOMAS, JESSY & RAJAN 881-4523
8344 3RD AVE SOUTH
BLOOMINGTON MN 55420

THOMAS, SHAJI 645-5600
1407 NORTH PASCAL AVE 2?2?27
ST PAUL MN 55108

THOTTIYIL, ANCY & THOMAS 861-4109
7720 PENN AVE SOUTH #107
RICHFIELD MN 44523




VADASSERY, GOVINDANKUTTY
3636 46TH AVE S
MINNEAPOLIS MN 55406

VARGESE, MRS.
430 LAYMAN LANE
BLOOMINGTON MN 55420

VARGHESE, GEORGE & KUNJUKUNJAMMA
1681 FORD PARKWAY
ST. PAUL MN 55116

VARGHESE, IRENE & AJITH
3112 RED OAK CIRCLE NORTH
BLOOMINGTON MN 55437

VARGHESE, SHAJI & BIJI
430 LAYMAN LANE
BLOOMINGTON MN 55420

VARGHESE, SUSY & THOMAS
1744 MONTREAL AVE
ST. PAUL MN 55116

VELIATH, J. PHELIX
14401 ATRIUM WAY #133
MINNETONKA MN 55435

VENKAT, SHEELA & SUNDAR
13606 UPTON AVE SOUTH
BURNSVILLE MN 55337

VENKATESH, S.V. & UMA
3640 LANCASTER LANE #311
PLYMOUTH MN 55441

ZACHARIAH, SIBLE & PRINCE
819 19TH ST N.E.
ROCHESTER MN 55901

END OF 66
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724-5305

888-6302

690-1918

894-4149

888-6302

698-8847

935-6580

895-5149

541-9102

(507) 282-2786
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Sunday September 4, 1988 At 12 Noon '

A New Rochelle High School Auditorium \
: 265 Clove Road New Rochelle, New York y
! @PEIM 18eMm MIay‘LSIW @EEMIW 15018810, &mm.:cnﬂcﬁ‘lﬁﬂa:g&o ol $
) S3B0IM]. @RYH DA AW dRIIaIN1alIS 18, M §Tmo, MISdho, TVADIMBEIMo, :
2 BTVIUMID Lol Mo, el MOE*waIw BIEMIVE |BWIONS altd] :

) o12S 1M @RELEE0LM]. ARG I0 & 1S JoMITUBAM,, Madfom°® qUEDMo

(- MUIBMo SMEeM] BOMM]. U TS, AUole, Uols.
. Public meeting with American & Indian Dignitaries

s This Day is Proclaimed as " Kerala Day " in Weschester County
By County Executive Hon. Andrew 0,Rourke

X A1l are cordially invited
MODIADS  MIeI® MIs@ o

4
5 Bt For Information & Tickets Call:
$10 Per Person
X Children Under L
i 12 Years A.C. Georxge (914) 949-0039
Free K.N.Parthasardhi (914) 592-7074 (g
X A.V.Varghese (914) 937-6519 2
s Jose Mathew (914) 636-8083
C.M. Thomas (914) 376-9303 Q
FREE PARKING AVAILABLE IN CAMPUS NEXT TO AUDITORIUM Kochummen T.Jacob (914) 632-7576 g
5 Cherian Mathal (914) 632-1761 2
2 John George (914) 268-3031 Q
Dizections to Ney Rechelle kish Scheol K.G. Janardhanan (914) 472-0444 §
FA  Exom Route 95 fiiav Endland Thrusay) K.J. Gregory (914) 636-8679 &
0  Take Exit 16, follow signs to North Ave, right turn to North Avenue, Joseph Vaniapillil (914) 353-3213 :’
N i g e B SRR Y Radu Mathew (914) 632-0513
R e Purushothaman P.B. (914) 664-6130 Q
g Take exit 10 (New Rochelle Rd.). Right turn to New Rochelle Road, proceed JOhn C. varghese (914 ) 636_6147 b
W) tosth exatelc Lot sestonecex Buad. dale opaon e Kasechidnes e, 8 K U QOIS (914) 968-6293
parking lot on your right. ’ Reetha Kurian (914) 576-0688
O  Erom Rockland. Soring Valley Etc. Nainan T.Chandy (914) 478-2396 g
3 Take 287 East to Tappanzee. Take exit to Spralnbrook Pkwy South towards Thomas Alencheril (914) 592-2695
New York City. Take exit to Cross County Parkway East. Get off exit 10 P
i (New Rochelle Rd). Then proceed as above. =
Erom Hutchinson River Parkway North =
o Take exit 10 (Pelhamdale Avenue), right turn at exit, left turn at flrst c‘,
light, (Eastchester Road). Then proceed as above.
X From Hutchinson River Parkway South 1:5
ot Take exit 18 (2nd Mill Road exit) to New Rochelle, right turn at exit.
Right turn to North Ave. Proceed about 1 mile to Eastchester Rd. (traffic Q
R e e i v e i e Turn Over :
& (‘)
Y NS NSNS O S TS/ SN VNSNS YENSYE Y NSOV NV Y
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The same day of our Onam celebrations the prizes will be distributed
to the winners of children/youth talent competitions and to the winners
of sports competitions held for the year 1988

Drama 1988
T T e

President: A.C.George
Secretary: Parthasaradhi K.N.
Drama Committe Chairman: C.M.Thomas
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BEEF

CABBAGE THORAN

CABBAGE THORAN

CHICKEN

CHICKEN

CHIPS ETC.
CHIPS ETC.

Pwaci

LIST OF ITEMS AND
PERSONS ASSIGNED

SL
NO NAME

023 CHERUCHERIL. KOCHURANI & JACOB
035 1IYPE., ALEYAMMA & GEORGE

035 JACOB, A.M. & AMMINI

074 PUTHUKULAM, PHILOMINA & BEORGE
094 THOTTIYIL. ANCY & THOMAS

100 VARGHESE, SUSY & THOMAS

% TOTAL NAMES = 6

015 AROKIASWAMY, DOROTHY & BILL
069 NAMBUDIRIPAD, SAVITHRI & GODAN
¥¥ TOTAL NAMES = 2

N03 ALODORPARAMBIL, LUKOSE AND JESSY
005 AMBALATHUNGAL, ABRAHAM AND JOLLY
009 AMBALATHUNGAL., JOSEPH & SHAMMY
032 FERNANDEZ, MOLLY & LESLIE

033 GEORGE, CHINNAMMA & KOSHY

052 KURIAN, DAISY & SUSILAN

053 KURIAN, JESSY & JOSE

073 PUTHUKULAM, METTY % THOMAS

082 SAMUEL, AMMUKUTTY & T.K.

¥¥ TDTAL NAMES = 9

050 KURIAN, ANNIE & JACOB
067 NAMBUDIRIPAD, GUPTAN
089 SURESH KUMAR & MRS,
fr TDTAL NAMES = 3

012 ANOSE, BETSY AND KUNJAPPAN
0B85 ST, THERESE CONVENT SISTERS
098 VARGHESE, IRENE % AJITH

104 ZACHARIAH, SIBLE & PRINCE
¥¥ TOTAL NAMES = 4

022 CHERUCHERIL, ELSY & MATHEW

024 CHERUCHERIL, PENNAMMA % KURIAN
025 CHERUCHERIL, SUSY & THOMAS

027 COEHLO, SHEEBA & BERMNARD

043 KOPPUZHA, FLOWERY & JOSE

090 THARAYIL. ENASY & JOSE

093 THOMAS, SHAJI

¥ TOTAL NAMES = s

?22?
% TOTAL NAMES =

TEL
NO

B54-9301
884-1656
483-2970
B31-0152
B61-4109
698-8847

937-2853
894-894%5

Bb6-6519
Bb6-1829
B61-2379
435-299¢4
941-2531
BB4-6377
866-1203
472-6431

429-8230
535-3423
332-4926

784-5537
473-4771
894-4149

(507) 282-2784

861-70%6&
B22-0293
869-2847
884-7625
B54-1041
645-5600




&@sz

LIST OF ITEMS AND
PERSONS ASSIGNED

MENU BL TEL
ITEM NO NAME NO

COFFEE MILK SUGAR 075 RAJEEVAN, K.K. 341-3721
COFFEE MILK SUGAR ¥t TOTAL NAMES =

COOKIES g
COOKIES ¥r TOTAL NAMES =

CRACKERS @ 0B1 SADASIVAN, SHANKAR 623-9336
CRACKERS 2 1t TOTAL NAMES = 1

DORITOS 016 BALAKRISHNAN, USHA AND YIJAY 934-1795
DORITOS ¥¥ TOTAL NAMES = 1

FISH 046 KUNJUMMEN, JOSE BB4-6377

047 KUNJUMMEN, KUNJUKUNJAMMA & JAMES B54-8354

057 MALAMAKAL, LILA & DAWNEY 758-4173

059 MATHEW, ASWATHI % ROY 645-0747

070 NIZAR, SHIRIN & P.K. 646-1823

099 VARGHESE, SHAJI & BIJI 888-46302
FISH ¥ TOTAL NAMES = &

PACHADI + 1 PCIKLE 039 JOSEPH, THOMAS & DARLY 757-0333
103 VENKATESH. S.V. & UMA 541-9102
PACHADI + 1 PCIKLE ¥t TOTAL NAMES = Z

PICKLE 014 ARACKAL, FATHER JOSEPH 351-9120
PICKLE ¥y TOTAL NAMES = 1

PLRIN RICE 031 ED JOSEPH & THRESIAMMA 738-6693
068 NAMEUDIRIPAD, INDIRA % SUBRAMANIAN 739-5557
PLAIN RICE % TOTAL NAMES = 2

" POP 013 ANTHONY, VARGESE & THOMAS 378-1380
POP ¥¥ TOTAL NAMES = 1
POTATOE 0546 KURUP, SARALA & PREM 731-4813

064 MOHANAKRISHNAN & JAYANTHI 472-6096
POTATOE ¥¥ TOTAL NAMES = 2

PULAY 066 NAIR, APPUKKUTTAN (507) 345-64694
077 RAMAKRISHNAN, K. 959-6609
PULAY ¥t TOTAL NAMES =




MENU

ITEM

PUNCH

PUNCH

SAMBAR

SAMBAR

VADA

YOGURT
YOGURT

LIST OF ITEMS AND
PERSONS ASSIGNED

SL
NO NAME

028 CYRUS, DIANE & BENNET

037 JOHN, REV. K. K.

042 KAYALATHE. DANIEL & MAUREEN
¥¥ TOTAL NAMES = 3

041 KANNANKUTTY, VIJAYAM & R.
044 KRISHNAN, KAMALI & A.R.
¥ TOTAL NAMES = 2

063 MENDN, VALSALA & RAJAN

078 RAMANATHAN & LEELA

079 REDDY, KASTURI & N.L.

087 GUBRAMANIAM, V.K. & MRS.

097 VARGHESE, GEORGE & KUNJUKUNJAMMA
102 VENKAT, SHEELA & SUNDAR

1 TOTAL NAMES = &

034 1IYER, KRISHNA
¥t TOTAL NAMES =

TEL
NO

784-4123/784-05
377-1511
488-1590

631-B619
631-8222

490-0255
379-0359
636-1940
553-0480
650-1918
B95-5149




Lonat Sheudd. eack, oo
g PA

NAME

ABRAHAM, ABY J.

ABRAHAM., KURIAN '
ALOORPARAMBIL, LUKOSE AND JESSY
AMBALATHUMGAL, THOMAS

AMBALATHUNGAL, ABRAHAM AND JOLLY

AMBALATHUNGAL, BEENA
AMBALATHUNGAL, BIJLI
AMBALATHUNGAL, CYRIAC AND LINCY
AMBALATHUNGAL, JOSEPH & SHAMMY
AMBALATHUNGAL, ROBIN
AMBALATHUNGAL, ROSHAN

ANOSE, BETSY AMD KUNJAPPAN
ANTHONY. VARGESE & THOMAS
ARACKAL., FATHER JOSEPH
ARDKIASWAMY, DOROTHY & BILL
BALAKRISHNAN, USHA AND VIJAY
CHACKALACKAL, LIZZY & JOHN
CHANDY, JACOB & CATHY

CHANDY, VALSALA & JOSEPH
CHARLES, SAMUEL

CHERAYIL. INDIRA & SEBASTIAN
CHERUCHERIL, ELSY & MATHEW
CHERUCHERIL, KOCHURANI & JACOB
CHERUCHERIL, PENNAMMA % KURIAN
CHERUCHERIL, SUSY & THOMAS
CHERUSSERIL, SIMON

COEHLO, SHEEBA & BERNARD
CYRUS, DIANE & BRENNET

DANIEL., JOHN & LEELA

DAS, JOAN & ARNOLD

ED JOSEPH & THRESIAMMA
FERNANDEZ, MOLLY % LESLIE
GEORGE, CHINNAMMA & KOSHY
IYER, KRISHNA

IYPE. ALEYAMMA & GEORGE
JACOB., A.M. % AMMINI

JOHN, REV. K. K.

JOHNS. SAM AND ANETTE

JOSEPH, THOMAS & DARLY
KANAYIKAL, THOMAS & ANNAKUTTY
KANNANKUTTY, VIJAYAM & R.
KAYALATHE, DANIEL & MAUREEN
KOPPUZIHA, FLOWERY & JOSE
KRISHNAN, KAMALI % A.R.
KUNJUMMEN, ABRAHAM

KUNJUMMEN, JOSE

KUNJUMMEN, KUNJUKUNJAMMA & JAMES

KUNJUMMEN, SARAMMA % DANIEL
KUNJUMMEN, VALSAN

KURIAN, ANNIE & JACOB
KURIAN, BENJAMIN & LALY
KURIAN, DAISY & SUSILAN
KURIAN, JESSY & JDSE

MENU
ITEM

BEEF

CAKE
POP
PICKLE
AVIAL
DORITOS

CHICKEN
APPAM

CHICKEN
CHICKEN

CHICKEN
PUNCH

PLAIN RICE

BEEF
BEEF
YOGURT
APPAM
APPAN
PUNCH

PACHADI + 1 PCIKLE

SAMBAR
PUNCH
CHICKEN
SAMBAR

FISH
FISH

CABBAGE THORAN

BEEF
BEEF

TEL
NO

688-0312
b45-270¢&
B66-565179
935-3423
866-1829
B61-2379
B861-2379
688-6166
B61-2379
B61-2379
B61-2379
784-55%57
378-1380
331-9120
937-2853
934=-1795
b31-1666
431-4259
645-2801
644-44661
422-0739
B61-7096
B54-9301
822-0293
Bb9-2867
B&1-7096

784-4123/784-0560

B81-6037
944-0045
738-6693

I T

435-2996
BB4-15636
483-2970
377-1511
757-0333
8936-8609
631-8619
488-1590
884-7625
631-8222
884-6377
BB4-6377
854-8354
854-5839
884-6377
429-B230
481-0914
941-2531
BB4-46377




Whed showed
@wm@? PA;Z@

NAME

KURIAN, MOHAN

KURIAN., BUNNY & LIZIZA

KURUP, SARALA & PREM
MALAMAKAL, LILA % DAWNEY
MALIKAYIL. LUKOSE & NANCY
MATHEW, ASWATHI & ROY

MATHEW, SHEILA & SCHARIA(RAJAN)
MENON, DR. MALATHY

MENON. SAJEEVY

MENON, VALSALA & RAJAN
MOHANAKRISHNAN & JAYANTHI
MURALIDHARAN, RAMAN

NAIR. APPUKKUTTAN
NAMBUDIRIPAD, GUFTAN
NAMBUDIRIPAD, INDIRA & SUBRAMANIAN
NAMBUDIRIPAD, SAVITHRI & GODAN
NIZAR, SHIRIN & P.K.

DOMMEN, MERCY & JOSE

POOKUMPEL KALAPURAYIL., ROIBIN
PUTHUKULAM, METTY % THOMAS
PUTHUKULAM, PHILOMINA & GEORGE
RAJEEVAN, K.K.

RAMACHANDRAN & LATHA
RAMAKRISHNAN, K.

RAMANATHAN & LEELA

REDDY, KASTURI & N.L.

REVLING, POHLY

SADASIVAN, SHANKAR

SAMUEL. AMMUKUTTY & T.K.
SELVAM, XAVIER & NIRMALA
SHESHADRI., CHAMDRIKA & RAJA
§T. THERESE CONVENT SISTERS
SUBRAMANIAM, ANANTH & SUNANDA
SUBRAMANIAM, V.K. & MRS.
SUJITH

SURESH KUMAR & MRS.

THARAYIL, ENASY & JOSE
THEKKUNGTHOTTATHIL. ABRAHAM KURIAN
THOMAS, JESSY & RAJAN

THOMAS, SHAJI

THOTTIYIL, ANCY & THOMAS
VADASSERY, GOVINDANKUTTY
VARGESE, MRS.

VARGHESE, GEORGE % KUNJUKUNJAMMA
VARGHESE, IRENE & AJITH
VARGHESE, SHAJI & BIJI
VARGHESE, SUSY & THOMAS
VELIATH, J. PHELIX

VENKAT, SHEELA & SUNDAR
VENKATESH, §.V. & UMA
IACHARIAH, SIBLE & PRINCE

MENU
ITEM

POTATOE
FISH

FISH

VADA
POTATOE

PULAV

CABBAGE THORAN
PLAIN RICE
AVIAL

FISH

BEEF
APPAM
COFFEE MILK SUGAR

PULAV
YADA
VADA

CRACKERS
BEEF

CAKE

VADA

CABBAGE THORAN
CHICKEN

CHICKEN
AFPPAM

VADA
CAKE
FISH
APPAM

VADA
PACHADI + 1 PCIKLE
CAKE

N

TEL
NO

454-0822
631-9356
731-4813
758-4173
B69-2925
645-0747
942-B113
339-7080
375-1410
490-02535
472-6096
332-8704
(507) 345-46694
935-3423
739-5557
894-8945
646-1823
636-1608
B61-2379
B66-1205
831-0152
341-3721
739-6204
559-6609
379-0359
636-1940
379-3378
623-9336
472-6431
456-9522
493-4546
473-4771
933~-0480
353-0480
3768-1712
332-492¢6
B854-1041
489-B986
881-4523
6435-5600
B61-4109
724-5305
BBB-6302
690-1918
894-4149
888-6302
698-8847
935-46580
B895-5149
541-9102
(507) 282-2786




ADDRESSES OF MINNESOTANS OF KERALA ORIGIN

1. AbyJ. Abraham (Thomas)
5233 West 82nd Street
Bloomington, MN 55437

2. ,Kurian Abraham
1642 Eustis #9
; St. Paul, MN 55108

Phone: 645-2706

3. Lukose and Jessy Aloorparambil
8917 Wentworth Avenue, Apt. # 3
x Bloomington, MN 55420

Phone: 884-4531 .

4. Abraham and Jolly Ambalathunkal
7244 16th Avenue South

, / Richfield, MN 55423

Phone: 866-1829

5. ,Cyriac and Lincy Ambalathunkal

\/ 7005 16th Avenue South
Richfield, MN 55423
Phone: 869-2708

6. Joseph and Shammy Ambalathunkal
7538 14th Street South

Richfield, MN 55423
Phone: 861-2379

7. homas Ambalathumkal
5841 North 58 Avenue, #12
New Hope, MN 55428

Phone: 535-3423




8. 'Sam Johns and Annette (Thomas)
Shore View, MN 55112

' / 5608 Schutta Road
Phone:

9. Kunjappan and Betsy Anose
9746 Able Street, N.E.
Blaine, MN 55434
Phone: 784-5557

10./Fr. Thomas Arackal
Rural Route 2, P.O. Box 183
Bell Plaine, MN 56011
Phone: 873-6181

11. Bill and Dorothy Arokiasamy (Indira)
7561 Huron Place
Eden Prairie, MN 55344

Phone: 937-2853

12., V. Balakrishnan (Indira)
8360 Heather Avenue
Eden Prairie, MN 55344

Phone: 934-1795
13. Kurian Benjamin (Benny)
30 West 78th Street, Apt. # 201
Richfield, MN 55423
Phone: 481-0914
14. Cyrus and Diane Bennet
742 Lund Avenue N.E.
Spring Lake Park, MN 55432

Phone: 784-4123/784-0560




. 15. "John and Lizzy Chackalackal
1299 Van Buren
St. Paul, MN 55104

Phone: 631-1666

16. Jacob Chandy
16124 Foliage Avenue
Rosemount, MN 55068
Phone: 431-4259

17. Sebastian and Indira Cherayil
2844 114th Lane

\/Coon Rapids, MN 55433
Phone: 422-0739

18. Jacob and Kochurani Cherucheril
8001 12th Avenue South, #4
Bloomington, MN 55420
Phone: 854-9301

19. Kurian and Pennamma Cherucheril

341 Park Avenue South

Minneapolis, MN 55417

Phone: 822-0293

7326 Russel Avenue South

j. Mathew and Elsy Cherucheril
Richfield, MN 55423

Phone: 861-7096

. Thomas and Susy Cherucheril
6817 Portland Avenue
Richfield, MN 55423

Phone: 869-2867
Wa. §ivar Cler b/

of e I {l’\’w g [Pt

(Indira)




" 22. Bernard and Sheeba Coehl (Aji) A
\/1664—1—MSStSS+ppf-B+vd- 16729 123 Ws NINE

Coon-Rapids,-MN-55433-
Cood Repid 55433
Phone: 427-6926~ WNOLSTSD  Yumeee
e ———————— e
23. ,John Daniel _ (Mohan)
/ 20 West 92nd Street, #4
Bloomington, MN 55420
Phone: 881-6037
24. K.K. Daniel
1544 Huron Street
St. Paul, MN 55108
Phone: 488-1590
25. Arnold and Joan Das (Indira)
1015 Winne Avenue North
Golden Valley, MN 55427
Phone: 544-0045
26. Leslie and Molly Fernandez

3000 E. Cliff Road #202
Burnsville, MN 55337

(Ai) 5860 PoRTLAND AUE S
- BweS itle [ S5 S 2D D

Phone: 435-2996
28., George and Aleyamma Ipe
11101 Thomas Avenue South
*" Bloomington, MN 55431

Phone: 884-1656




. 29. James
513 South 6th Street #C1110

Minneapolis, MN 55454
Phone:

30. K.K. John (Rev.)
1241 Lake View Avenue
Minneapolis, MN 55416
Phone: 377-1511

31. Thomas and Darly Joseph
2305 Groberg Street, #3

\/Moundsview, MN 55112
Phone: 780-5984

32. Tomy Joseph
4939 10 Avenue South
Minneapolis, MN 55409
Phone: 926-7612

33, Thomas and Annakutty Kanayinkal
5657 Pennsylvania Avenue

N Crystal, MN 55428

Phone: 536-8609

34. / Jose and Flowery Koppuzha
_/ 8221 Oakland Avenue South
loomington, MN 55420

Phone: 884-7625
35. ,Susilan and Daisy Koshy
/ 16128 Foliage Avenue
Rosemount, MN 55068

Phone: 432-0904

(Thomas)




36.  A.R. and Kamali Krishnan
2151 Mounds Avenue
New Brighton, MN 55112
Phone: 631-8222
37. Jayanti and Mohana Krishnan ‘
*I_ff- _:'6 f {‘: &';Q’:.J.ﬁ &) g(d # 30 E!j/
NMeren -J( : Ml 55 3 é’f{-
Phone: 472-6096
38. Daniel and Saramma Kunjummen (Thomas)
8401 15th Avenue South
Bloomington, MN 55420
Phone: 854-5859
39. James and Kunjunjamma Kunjummen  (Aji)
8218 14th Avenue
Bloomington, MN 55420
Phone: 854-8354

40. Jose and Abraham Kunjummen
-“9t+t+ParkAvenue, Apt. #6

Minneapolis;-MN-55404—
o0 g [

Phone: 346-9638 “ %%q. 6377

41. Jacob and Annie Kurian (Aji)
4228 Elizabeth Lane
Vadanais Heights, MN 55110

Phone: 429-8230
42. Mohan Kurian

4150 Rahn Road, #9

Eagan, MN 55123

Phone: 454-0822




43. Sunny and Lizza Kurian
2261 Walnut Court

\/Iew Brighton, MN 55112

Phone: 631-9396

44. K. Kuruvilla
7720 49th Avenue North
\/Minneapolis, MN 55428

Phone:

45. Dawney and Lila Malamakal
609 First Street NW
New Prague, MN 56071
Phone: 758-4173

46. Roy Mathew
708 University Avenue, SE #5
Minneapolis, MN 55414
Phone: 378-2884

47. Scharia and Sheila Mathew
8203 Stanley Road #208

/ Bloomington, MN 55437
Phone: 892-9533

48. Rajan and Valsala Menon

©, 3489 Milton
Shoreview, MN 55126
Phone: 490-0255

49. Raman Muralidharan
1615 4th Street South #M3701

V' Minneapolis, MN 55454

Phone: 332-8704

(Thomas)

(Thomas)

(Thomas)




50.  Appukuttan Nair
/1904 Warren Street, #106

Mankato, MN 56001
Phone:

51. Godan and Savithri Nambudiripad
1716 James Place

\ Burnsville, MN 55337
Phone: 894-8945

52. Guptan Nambudiripad
58411 North 58 Avenue, #2
New Hope, MN 55428

Phone: 535-3423

(Indira)

53. Subramanian and Indira Namboothiripad (Indira)

57 9376 Dartford Road
¢ Woodbury, MN 55125

G" Phone: 739-5557

54. P.K. and Shirin Nizar
/ 1906 Pascal Avenue North
St. Paul, MN 55113

Phone: 646-1823

55. Jose and Mercy Oommen

/1322 7th Street S.W.

\/ New Brighton, MN 55112
Phone: 636-1608

56. George and Philomina Puthukulam
4801 West 98th Street

V' Bloomington, MN 55423

Phone: 831-0152

(Aji)




~ 57. Thomas and Metty Puthukulam (Aji) /L
7616-Penn Avenu TApt. #248 ot 7412
/ Richfield 3 29049 , 5445
: Rechfiatd, 0o/ 2

Phone: 866-1776

58. Latha and Ramachandran (Mohan)
3040 Leyland Trail
\/ Woodbury, MN 55125

Phone: 739-6204
59. K. Ramakrishnan
2860 Evergreen Lane North
Plymouth, MN 55441
Phone: 559-6609
. N.L. and Kasthuri Reddy
3043 North Wilder Street
Roseville, MN 55113
Phone: 636-1940
. Pohly Revling
173 Seymour Avenue S.E.
Minneapolis, MN 55414
Phone: 379-3378
. Sankar Sadasivan
1108 8th Street, S.E., #101
Minneapolis, MN 55414
Phone: 623-9336
63. T.K. and Ammukutty Samuel
830 Forest Arms Lane

.\/ Mound, MN 55364

Phone: 472-6431




64. Xavier and Nirmala Selvam (Thomas)
4233 Valley Forge PI.
Eagen, MN 55123

- G5AR -
Phone: 9348358 {56 ~ 72
65. Raja and Chandrika Seshadri (Indira)
/ 211 Warwick Street S.E.
\ Minneapolis, MN 55455
Phone: 379-1653
66. St. Therese Convent Sisters
17931 Minnetonka Blvd
/. Wayzata, MN 55391
Phone: 473-4771
67. Jose and Enasy Tharayil
8916 Nicollete Avenue South, Apt. #6
Bloomington, MN 55420

Phone: 854-1041

1644 Abell Street

Gi/ﬂbraham Kurian Thekkungthottathil
St. Paul, MN 55117

Phone: 4%9 — &L
69. Rajan and Jessy Thomas
344 3rd Avenue South
Bloomington, MN 55420
Phone: 881-4523
70./ Shaji Thomas
1407 North Pascal Avenue
St. Paul, MN 55108

Phone: 645-5600




171. T.J. and Thresia Thomas (Thomas)
12220 Fillmore Street N.E.
Blaine, MN 55434

T\r*

U Phone: 755-1649
\G}’ 72. Ajith and Irene Varghese
(Jff”j 5220 West 100 and 2nd Street
Bloomington, MN 55437
Phone:835-7472

73. George and Kunjunjamma Varghese (Indira)
1681 Ford Parkway

/ St. Paul, MN 55116

Phone: 690-1918
74. Shaji and Biji Varghese
430 Layman Lane
Bloomington, MN 55420
Phone: 888-6302
75. Thomas and Susy Varghese (Thomas)
1744 Montreal Avenue
- St. Paul, MN 55116

Phone: 698-8847

76. J. Phelix Veliath (Indira)
14401 Atrium Way, Apt. #133
v/ Minnetonka, MN 55435

Phone: 935-6580

77. Sundar and Sheela Venkat
13606 Upton Avenue South
Burnsville, MN 55337

Phone: 895-5149




78. 8.V. Venkatesh
3640 lancaster Lane, #311
Plymouth, MN 55441
Phone: 541-9102

79. R. Kannankutty and Vijayam (Indira)

\/ 1156 Pike Lake Circle
New Brighton, MN 55112
Phone: 631-8619

80. Prince and Sible Zachariah
819 19th Street N.E.
Rochester, MN 55901

Phone: (507) 282-2786

81. Bruce and Delila Zummo (Indira)

1642 Brooks Avenue
% Maplewood, MN 55109

Phone: 770-7867

7o f-’c?{. /“J//
St 6
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